

GPSR Label for : Set - STREAM 80 beer case, beer bowl, continuous cooler 2-conduct dry cooler

Product Name: Set - STREAM 80 beer case, beer bowl, continuous cooler 2-conduct dry cooler
Product ID: 7751
Variation Number: NEW-7115
Manufacturer/Distributor: ich-zapfe
Country of Origin: Germany
Contact Person & Contact Information: Hr. Stanislav Maer, +49 5151 87798 10, kundenservice@ich-zapfe.de

(EN) Product Specifications: Size: Not specified Material: Stainless steel Intended Use: Beer tap for gastronomy and festivals Safety Information & Warnings: Install and use carefully according to the user manual. Make sure the device is properly grounded. Storage Instructions: Store in a cool, dry place, protect from direct sunlight. Compliance: This product complies with the EU product safety regulation.	(DE) Produktspezifikationen: Größe: nicht spezifiziert Material: Edelstahl Vorgesehene Verwendung: Bierzapfanlage für Gastronomie und Feste Sicherheitsinformationen & Warnhinweise: Sorgfältig gemäß der Bedienungsanleitung installieren und verwenden. Stellen Sie sicher, dass das Gerät ordnungsgemäß geerdet ist. Lagerungshinweise: An einem kühlen, trockenen Ort lagern, vor direkter Sonneneinstrahlung schützen. Konformität: Dieses Produkt entspricht der EU-Produktsicherheitsverordnung.	(FR) Spécifications du produit: Taille: Non spécifiée Matériau: Acier inoxydable Utilisation prévue: Bouton de bière pour la gastronomie et les festivals Informations de sécurité et avertissements: Installez et utilisez soigneusement selon le manuel de l'utilisateur. Assurez-vous que l'appareil est correctement mis à la terre. Instructions de stockage: Conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l'abri du soleil direct. Conformité: Ce produit est conforme au règlement de l'UE sur la sécurité des produits.	(ES) Especificaciones del producto: Tamaño: No especificado Material: Acero inoxidable Uso previsto: Grifo de cerveza para gastronomía y festivales Información de seguridad y advertencias: Instalar y utilizar cuidadosamente de acuerdo con el manual del usuario. Asegúrese de que el dispositivo está correctamente conectado. Almacenamiento: Almacene en un lugar fresco y seco, proteja de la luz solar directa. Conformidad: Este producto cumple con el reglamento de seguridad de productos de la UE.	(IT) Specifiche del prodotto: Dimensione: Non specificato Materiale: Acciaio inossidabile Uso previsto: Tappo di birra per la gastronomia e i festival Informazioni sulla sicurezza e avvertenze: Installare e usare con attenzione secondo il manuale dell'utente. Assicurati che il dispositivo sia correttamente a terra. Istruzioni per la conservazione: Conservare in un luogo fresco e asciutto, proteggere dalla luce del sole. Conformità: Questo prodotto è conforme al regolamento sulla sicurezza dei prodotti dell'UE.	(PT) Especificações do produto: Tamanho: Não especificado Material: Aço inoxidável Uso pretendido: Torneira de cerveja para gastronomia e festivais Informações de segurança e avisos: Instalar e usar cuidadosamente de acordo com o manual do usuário. Certifique-se de que o dispositivo está devidamente aterrado. Instruções de armazenamento: Armazene em um lugar fresco e seco, proteja da luz solar direta. Conformidade: Este produto está em conformidade com o regulamento de segurança de produtos da UE.
(NL) Productspecificaties: Maat: Niet gespecificeerd Materiaal: Roestvrij staal Beoogd gebruik: Biertap voor gastronomie en festivals Veiligheidsinformatie en waarschuwingen: Installeer en gebruik zorgvuldig volgens de gebruikershandleiding. Zorg ervoor dat het apparaat goed geaard is. Opslaginstructies: Bewaren op een koele, droge plaats, beschermen tegen direct zonlicht. Naleving: Dit product voldoet aan de EU-voorschriften voor productveiligheid.	(FI) Tuotetiedot: Koko: Ei määritelty Materiaali: Ruostumaton teräs Tarkoitettu käyttö: Oluen hana gastronomian ja festivaalien Turvallisuustiedot ja varoitukset: Asenna ja käytä huolellisesti käyttöohjeen mukaan. Varmista, että laite on asianmukaisesti perusteltu. Säilytysohjeet: Säilytä viileässä, kuivassa paikassa, suojaa suoralta auringonvalolta. Yhteensopivuus: Tämä tuote vastaa EU:n tuoteturvallisuusasetusta.	(SV) Produktspecifikationer: Storlek: Inte specificerat Material: Rostfritt stål Avsedd användning: Öl krän för gastronomi och festivaler Säkerhetsinformation och varningar: Installera och använd noggrant enligt användarhandboken. Se till att enheten är korrekt jordad. Förvaringsinstruktioner: Förvara i en sval, torr plats, skydda från direkt solljus. Efterlevnad: Denna produkt uppfyller EU:s produkt säkerhetsförordning.	(DA) Produktspecifikationer: Størrelse: Ikke angivet Materiale: Rustfrit stål Påtænkt anvendelse: Øl tap til gastronomi og festivaler Sikkerhedsinformation og advarsler: Installer og brug forsigtigt i henhold til brugermanualen. Sørg for, at enheden er korrekt malet. Opbevaringsinstruktioner: Opbevares på et køligt, tørt sted, beskyt mod direkte sollys. Overholdelse: Dette produkt overholder EU's produkt sikkerhedsforordning.	(NB) Produktspesifikasjoner: Størrelse: Ikke spesifisert Materiale: Rustfritt stål Forventet bruk: Øl tap for astronomi og festivaler Sikkerhetsinformasjon og advarsler: Installer og bruk nøye i henhold til brukermanualen. Sørg for at enheten er riktig jordnet. Lagringinstruksjoner: Oppbevares på et kjølig, tørt sted, beskyttes mot direkte sollys. Overensstemmelse: Dette produktet oppfyller EUs forskrift om produktsikkerhet.	(PL) Specyfikacje produktu: Rozmiar: Nieokreślone Materiał: Nierdzewna stal Zamierzane użycie: Pulpap dla gastronomii i festiwali Informacje o bezpieczeństwie i ostrzeżenia: Zainstaluj i ostrożnie używaj zgodnie z instrukcją użytkownika. Upewnij się, że urządzenie jest prawidłowo uziemione. Instrukcje przechowywania: Przechowywać w chłodnym, suchym miejscu, chronić przed bezpośrednim światłem słonecznym. Zgodność: Ten produkt jest zgodny z rozporządzeniem UE w sprawie bezpieczeństwa produktów.
(CS) Specifikace produktu: Velikost: Není určeno Materiál: Nerezová ocel Předpokládané použití: Pivní kohoutek pro gastronomii a festivaly Bezpečnostní informace a varování: Instalovat a používat opatrně podle uživatelské příručky. Ujistě se, že je zařízení správně uzemněno. Pokyny k skladování: Uchovávejte na chladném, suchém místě, chráňte před přímým slunečním světlem. Soulad: Tento produkt splňuje nařízení EU o bezpečnosti výrobků.	(SL) Specifikacije izdelka: Velikost: Ni določeno Materiál: Nerjaveče jeklo Predvidena uporaba: Pivska pipa za gastronomijo in festivale Varnostne informacije in opozorila: Namestiti in uporabiti previdno v skladu z navodilom za uporabo. Prepričajte se, da je naprava pravilno prizemljena. Navodila za shranjevanje: Shranjujte na hladnem, suhem mestu, zaščitite pred neposredno sončno svetlobo. Skladnost: Ta izdelek ustreza uredbi EU o varnosti izdelkov.	(SK) Špecifikácie produktu: Veľkosť: Nie je uvedené Materiál: Nerezová oceľ Určené použitie: Pivný kohútik pre gastronómiu a festivaly Bezpečnostné informácie a varovania: Nainštalovať a používať starostlivo podľa návodu používateľa. Uistite sa, že zariadenie je správne na prízemi. Pokyny na skladovanie: Uchovávať v chladnom, suchom mieste, chrániť pred priamym slnečným žiarením. Súlady: Tento výrobok spĺňa nariadenie EÚ o bezpečnosti výrobkov.	(HU) Termékjellemzők: Méret: Nem meghatározott Anyag: Rozsdamentes acél Tervezett felhasználás: Sörsapra a gasztronómia és fesztiválok számára Biztonsági információk és figyelmeztetések: Telepítse és használja gondosan a felhasználói kézikönyv szerint. Győződjön meg róla, hogy az eszköz megfelelően megalapozott. Tárolási utasítások: Üzlet egy hűvös, száraz helyen, védje a közvetlen napfényt. Megfelelőség: Ez a termék megfelel az EU termékbiztonsági rendeletének.	(EL) Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος: Μέγεθος: Δεν έχει καθοριστεί Υλικό: Από ανοξείδωτο χάλυβα Σκοπούμενη χρήση: Μπύρα για γαστρονομία και φεστιβάλ Πληροφορίες ασφαλείας & προειδοποιήσεις: Εγκαταστήστε και χρησιμοποιήστε προσεκτικά σύμφωνα με το εγχειρίδιο χρήσης. Βεβαιωθείτε ότι η συσκευή είναι σωστά γεωμενισμένη. Οδηγίες αποθήκευσης: Φυλάσσετε σε δροσερό, ξηρό μέρος, προστατεύστε από το άμεσο ηλιακό φως. Συμμόρφωση: Αυτό το προϊόν συμμορφώνεται με τον κανονισμό της ΕΕ για την ασφάλεια των προϊόντων.	(BG) Спецификации на продукта: Размер: Не е посочено Материал: Нержавеама стомана Предназначена употреба: Бирена чешма за гастронoмия и фестивали Информация за безопасност и предупреждения: Инсталирайте и използвайте внимателно съгласно ръководството за употреба. Уверете се, че устройството е заземено. Инструкции за съхранение: Да се съхранява на хладно, сухо място, защитено от пряка слънчева светлина. Съответствие: Този продукт отговаря на регламента на ЕС за безопасност на продуктите.
(RO) Specificații produs: Mărime: Nespecificat Material: Oțel inoxidabil Utilizare intenționată: Bere pentru gastronomie și festivaluri Informații de siguranță și avertismente: Instalați și utilizați cu atenție conform manualului de utilizare. Asigurați-vă că dispozitivul este corect la sol. Instrucțiuni de depozitare: A se păstra într-un loc răcoros, uscat, protejat de lumina directă a soarelui. Conformitate: Acest produs este conform cu regulamentul UE privind siguranța produselor.	(HR) Specifikacije proizvoda: Dužina: nije specificirano Materijal: Nehrdajuci čelik Predviđena uporaba: Opremanje za točenje piva u ugostiteljstvu i na događanjima Sigurnosne informacije i upozorenja: Pažljivo instalirati i koristiti prema uputama za uporabu. Osigurajte da je uređaj ispravno uzemljen. Upute za skladištenje: Skladiti na hladnom i suhom mjestu, zaštititi od izravnog sunčevog svjetla. Skladnost: Ovaj proizvod zadovoljava uredbu EU-a o sigurnosti proizvoda.	(LT) Produkto specifikacijos: Dydis: Nenurodyta Medžiaga: Nerūdijantis plienas Numatytas naudojimas: Alaus čiaupas kulinarinaj ir šventėms Saugumo informacija ir įspėjimai: Instaliuoti ir naudoti atsargiai pagal naudojimo instrukcijas. Įsitikinkite, kad įrenginys tinkamai įžemintas. Laikymo instrukcijos: Laikyti vėsioje, sausose vietose, apsaugotoje nuo tiesioginių saulės spindulių. Atitiktis: Šis produktas atitinka ES produktų saugos reglamentą.	(LV) Produkta specifikācijas: Izmērs: Nav norādīts Materiāls: Nerūsējošā tērauda izstrādājumi Paredzētā lietošana: Alus krāns gastronomijai un festivāliem Drošības informācija un lietojiet uzmanīgi: Iesākot ar lietotāja rokasgrāmatu, Pārbaudiet, ka ierīce ir pareizi iezemēta. Glabāšanas norādījumi: Uzglabāt vēsā, sausā vietā, sargāt no tiešas saules gaismas. Atbilstība: Šis produkts atbilst ES produktu drošības regulai.	(ET) Toote spetsifikatsioonid: Suurus: Määramata Materjal: roostevabast terasest Eesmärgipärane kasutus: Õllekraan gastronomias ja festivalide jaoks Ohutusteave ja hoiatused: Paigaldage ja kasutage hoolikalt vastavalt kasutusjuhendile. Veenduge, et seade on korralikult maandatud. Säilitamisi juhised: Hoida jahedas, kuivas kohas, otseste päikesevalguse eest kaitstult. Nõuetele vastavus: See toode vastab EL-i tooteohutussamäärusele.	(GA) Sonraíochtaí Táirge: Méid: Nach bhfuil sonraíthe Abhar: Cruach dhomsálta Úsáid Beartaithe: sconna beoir le haghaidh gastránómachais agus féilte Faisnéis Sábháilteachta agus Rabhadh: Sultéil agus a úsáid go cúramach de réir an lámhleabhair úsáideora. Bí cinnte go bhfuil an gléas bunaithe i gceart. Treoracha Stórála: Stóráil in áit fionnuar, tirim, a chosaint ó solas díreach. Comhlíonadh: Comhlíonann an táirge seo rialachán sábháilteachta táirgi an AE.

